——
ASSEMBLED IN THE USA

Important Dimensions
Extension Panel

Threshold Height
Threshold Options

Seat Width

Seat Height

Width of Door

Important Data

Gallons USA (Unoccupied)
Gallons USA (Occupied)
Suggested Water Heater
Approximate Drainage Time
Drain Location Options
Product Net Weight LBS
Product Shipping Weight LBS

Features

Grab Bar(s)

Thermostatic Control Valve
Water supply lines

Pull Out Hand Mixer Hose
Textured Slip Resistant Floor
Number of Access Panels
Hydro Jets

Air Jets

In-line Water Heater

In-line Air Heater

Ozone Sterilization

LED Chromatherapy

Swivel Tray

Rubber Back Support
Aromatherapy

Heated Back Rest

5
8.78"
N/A
25.5"
15.75"
23.5"

100
64-85
80
5 Min
R/L
189
229

N/A
3/4"

1

18
H, D
N/A

N/A
N/A
|
|

5
5
N/A
30.5"
17"
23.5"

170
90-150
80
5 Min
R/L
310
360

N/A

N/A
N/A
|
|

5

6.83"
N/A
22"
17"
18"

115
80-100
80
4.5 Min
R/L
245
280

N/A
3/4"

N/A
6.85"
N/A
21.5"
17"
30"

50
23-38
40
3 Min

180
200

N/A
N/A
N/A
o
o
N/A
4
14
H, D
A, D
[ |
|
N/A
N/A
|
|

N/A
5
N/A
N/A
N/A
18"

50
24-45
40
3 Min
R/L
205
250

N/A
N/A
3/4"

~>~H0HHN>ITJ o —
> >

N/A
5
N/A
21.5"
17"
18"

115
80-100
80
3 Min
R/L
225
260

N/A
3/4"
(

{
2
6
18

H., D
A.D
|
|

N/A
N/A
|
|

g
38"
N/A

20.5"

17"

17.5"

90
55-75
60
3 Min
R/L
255
280

7
6.83"
N/A
19.5"
17"
16"

85
40-60
50
3 Min
R/L
235
300

N/A
3/4"

12"
6.83"
N/A
22"
17"
15"

60
32-45
50
3 Min
R/L
190
210

158"
6.25"
N/A
16"
17"
15"

55
28-48
40
3 Min
R/L
190
210

g
70
N/A
22"
17"
30"

100
65-85
80
3 Min
R/L
215
255

N/A
3/4"

{

(

3

6

18
H. D
A.D
|

|

N/A
N/A
|
|

Jetting Options: § - Soaking, A - Air Massage, H - Hydro Massage, D - Dual Massage (hydro & air)
® Standard Component

[l Optional Component - Additional Cost

ClQ

by ella’s bubbles

2101 S Carpenter St., Chicago, IL 60608

1.800.480.6850 ellasbubbles.com

N

e/ » 2w
: ¢

]

Gl@

by ella’s bubbles

GEL COAT WALK IN BATHTUBS

WHITE OR BISCUIT GLOSS FINISH SHELL

ellasbubbles.com



GEL COAT WALK IN BATHTUBS — SPECIALTY SIZES

ﬂfr?

&

Bariatric 33 - 33'W x 55"L x 41"H

One size fits (practically) all. Like a comfortable oversized t-shirt, with room to spread out, the Bariatric
affords the bathing space we've been looking for. The clear choice for any bather weighing up to
450 pounds, a luxurious bath is well within reach — without worrying about getfing in or out of the walk
in bathtub. With an 25-1/2 inch wide seatf, this high quality gel coat bathtub is in class all its own.

Dual Massage......ccoveveennenne. 335504L Left / 335504R Right
Hydro Massage .... 335503L Left / 335503R Right
Air Massage........... 335502L Left / 335502R Right
SOAKING vt 335501L Left / 335501R Right

Color Options* | WHITE | [BISCUIT

Bariatric 35 - 35"'W x 55'L x 41"H

Two inches wider than the Bariatric 33, the Bariatric 35 provides a bather with an even more
spacious experience. Choose this option to comfortably fit individuals weighing up to 450 pounds.
With an extra wide 30-1/2 inch seat, any individual can sit, relax and enjoy.

Dual Massage......ccoveeveennnne. 355504L Left / 355504R Right
Hydro Massage .... 355503L Left / 355503R Right
Air Massage........... 3555021 Left / 355502R Right
SOAKING ..o 355501L Left / 355501R Right

Color Options* | WHITE | |BISCUIT

Deep 46" - 30"W x 55"L x 46'H

Appreciation of depth coincides with our understanding of the space surrounding us.

Enter the Deep - the most cavernous gel coat fiberglass walk in bathtub we've found. With
nearly two whole feet fo immerse yourself while seated, this bathtub is the logical choice for
tall adults to enjoy a luxurious soak.

Dual Massage......ccoveveenenne. 305504L Left / 305504R Right

Hydro Massage ... ....305503L Left / 305503L Right .

ATl MASSAGE v 3055021 Left / 305502R Right Color Options* | WHITE | BISCUIT
NYe o]l PR 305501L Left / 305501R Right

Front Entry - 31"W x 38'L x 38"'H

Affectionately nicknamed "“the cube” at our Chicago office, the Front Enfry is an outward swing
door walk in bathtub, made for small bathrooms. Whether you're replacing what was once a
petite shower stall, getting creative with bathtub placement, or are drawn fo symmetrical design
— gain back the spaciousness you've been missing, and enjoy.

Dual Massage............ 313704L Left Door Hinge / 313704R Right Door Hinge
Hydro Massage ......... 313703L Left Door Hinge / 313703R Right Door Hinge
Air Massage ............... 313702L Left Door Hinge / 313702R Right Door Hinge ~ Color Option* | WHITE
Koo { gl PR 313701L Left Door Hinge / 313701R Right Door Hinge

Lay Down - 30"W x 60'L x 22.25"H

For families of children with special needs, this is the bathtub you've been looking for. While a
caregiver may not be able to lift a child intfo the bathtub once he or she reaches a certain size,
the Lay Down allows the child to ease in, or crawl in. While this bathtulb may seem a specialty
itfem to some, it's an incredible quality of life upgrade for families and caregivers in need of

a little assistance.

Hydro Massage ..........c......... 306003L Left / 306003R Right .
Air Massage 306002L Left / 306002R Right Color Options* | WHITE | [BISCUIT
SOAKING .eee v 306001L Left / 306001R Right

Long - 32'W x 60"L x 36"H

When an Ella Authorized Dealer asks for a recommendation of an easy walk in tub remodel,

we suggest the Ella Long. With walk in bathtub dimensions of 32" x 59 %4" x 36", customers can
enjoy a near standard sized footprint while still experiencing the luxury of a full height walk in tub.
Bathers can stretch out their legs and enjoy the hydrotherapy benefits of a full sized bathtub
while remaining safely seated.

Dual Massage.......ccocveeueenee. 326004L Left / 326004R Right
Hydro Massage ... 326003L Left / 326003R Right
Air Massage .......... 326002L Left / 326002R Right
SOAKING veeiveenicieeeeee 326001L Left / 326001R Right

Color Options* | WHITE | [BISCUIT

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

Dual Massage

Low 3.5” Threshold - 30'W x 51.5"L x 41'H

Sweet, and low down. With one of the most manageable step-in heights we've come across,
bathers can practically glide info the walk in bathtub. This 3.5" highly-desirable threshold makes
the Low an ideal bathing solution for anyone considering their ongoing ability to both step in —
and out of a walk in bathtub.

Dual Massage.....c.coevevenenene. 305214L Left / 305214R Right
Hydro Massage .... ...305213L Left / 305213R Right
Air Massage........... ...305212L Left / 305212R Right
SOAKING vt 305211L Left / 305211R Right

Color Options* | WHITE | [BISCUIT

Narrow 26" Wide - 26'"W x 53'L x 40'H

The logical choice for homes with tight doorways, the specialty-sized Narrow combines ample
length, with a modest reduction in width. If getting a bathtub through tight doorways and
restrictive stairways is your challenge, we've got a 26" wide problem solver.

Dual Massage......ovevervennnne. 265304L Left / 265304R Right
Hydro Massage ... ...265303L Left / 265303R Right
Air Massage........... ...265302L Left / 265302R Right
SOAKING ..ot 265301L Left / 265304R Right

Color Options* | WHITE | [BISCUIT

Short 48" Long - 28"'W x 48'L x 40'H

In what may seem at first a non sequitur, welcome the Short 48" Long walk in bathtub. Des-
perately practical in both function and purpose, we now have a unique addition to nearly
any bathroom. Roomy, with easy access to controls while seated, this idiosyncratic bathtub
does not disappoint.

Dual Massage.......cccceveunne. 284804L Left / 284804R Right
Hydro Massage .... ...284803L Left / 284803R Right
Air Massage ......... ...284802L Left / 284802R Right
N{ole]{JgTe R 284801L Left / 284801R Right

Color Options* | WHITE | [BISCUIT

Small 45" Long - 26"W x 45"L x 38"H

Noft far from the hustle and bustle of a familiar east coast metropolis, there lies a street — hall-
marked with garden apartments flaunting half-sized doors. Should any of these households wish
fo bring a walk in bathtub into their home, the Small would be their most logical choice. Well
suited for small bathrooms and mobile homes, this uniquely-sized bi-fold door bathtub is the ideal
choice when working with tight spaces.

...264504L Left / 264504R Right
Hydro Massage ... ...264503L Left / 264503R Right
Air Massage........... ...264502L Left / 264502R Right
SOAKING . evveiieiieieeeeee e 264501L Left / 264501R Right

Dual Massage.......

Color Options* | WHITE | [BISCUIT

Wheelchair Access - 32'W x 52'L x 41'H

While we offer a diverse selection of widths for our Acrylic outward-swing L-shaped door models,
including 26 %", 29 %", and 35", there is a gap between our ample and king sized models. Enter
the Ella Wheelchair Access walk in bathtub. It's 32" width sits between our Ella Classic Wheelchair
Transfer and Titan Outward Swing Acrylic walk in bathtubs. This is a great solution for anyone want-
ing slightly more, or slightly less, space from a wheelchair transfer bathtub with a high quality gel
coat finish.

Dual Massage.....cccoevevenenne. 325204L Left / 325204R Right
Hydro Massage .... ...325203L Left / 325203R Right
Air Massage........... ...325202L Left / 325202R Right
N{ele ] {JgTe [RR 325201L Left / 325201R Right

Color Options* | WHITE | [BISCUIT

Cl|

by ella’s bubbles

For more information please call 1.800.480.6850
or visit ellasbubbles.com

—
*Color swatches are for representational purposes only, they may vary from the actual color. ASSEMBLED IN THE USA



