

COMPARISON CHART



	Bariatric 33 33x55x41	Bariatric 35 35x55x41	Deep 30x55x46	Front Entry 33x38x40	Lay Down 30x60x22.25	Long 32x60x38	Low 3.5 Threshold 30x51.5x41	Narrow 26x53x40	Short 28x48x40	Small 26x45x40	Wheelchair Access 32x52x41
Important Dimensions											
Extension Panel	5"	5"	5"	N/A	N/A	N/A	8"	7"	12"	15"	8"
Threshold Height	5.75"	5"	6.83"	6.85"	5"	6"	3.5"	6.83"	6.83"	6.25"	7"
Threshold Options	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Seat Width	25.5"	30.5"	22"	21.5"	N/A	21.5"	20.5"	19.5"	22"	16"	22"
Seat Height	15.75"	17"	17"	17"	N/A	17"	17"	17"	17"	17"	17"
Width of Door	23.5"	23.5"	18"	30"	18"	18"	17.5"	16"	15"	15"	30"
Important Data											
Gallons USA (Unoccupied)	100	170	115	50	50	115	90	85	60	55	100
Gallons USA (Occupied)	64-85	90-150	80-100	23-38	24-45	80-100	55-75	40-60	32-45	28-48	65-85
Suggested Water Heater	80	80	80	40	40	80	60	50	50	40	80
Approximate Drainage Time	5 Min	5 Min	4.5 Min	3 Min	3 Min	3 Min	3 Min	3 Min	3 Min	3 Min	3 Min
Drain Location Options	R/L	R/L	R/L	C	R/L	R/L	R/L	R/L	R/L	R/L	R/L
Product Net Weight LBS	189	310	245	180	205	225	255	235	190	190	215
Product Shipping Weight LBS	229	360	280	200	250	260	280	300	210	210	255
Features											
Grab Bar(s)	1	1	1	N/A	N/A	1	1	1	1	1	1
Thermostatic Control Valve	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Water supply lines	3/4"	3/4"	3/4"	N/A	3/4"	3/4"	3/4"	3/4"	3/4"	N/A	3/4"
Pull Out Hand Mixer Hose	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●
Textured Slip Resistant Floor	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●
Number of Access Panels	1	1	2	N/A	1	2	2	2	2	2	3
Hydro Jets	6	6	6	4	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
Air Jets	18	18	18	14	16	18	18	18	18	18	18
In-line Water Heater	H, D	H, D	H, D	H, D	H	H, D	H, D	H, D	H, D	H, D	H, D
In-line Air Heater	N/A	N/A	A, D	A, D	A	A, D	A, D	A, D	A, D	A, D	A, D
Ozone Sterilization	■	■	■	■	■	■	■	■	■	■	■
LED Chromotherapy	■	■	■	■	■	■	■	■	■	■	■
Swivel Tray	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Rubber Back Support	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Aromatherapy	■	■	■	■	■	■	■	■	■	■	■
Heated Back Rest	■	■	■	■	■	■	■	■	■	■	■

Jetting Options: S – Soaking, A – Air Massage, H – Hydro Massage, D – Dual Massage (hydro & air)
 ● Standard Component ■ Optional Component - Additional Cost



2101 S Carpenter St., Chicago, IL 60608 1.800.480.6850 ellasbubbles.com



GEL COAT WALK IN BATHTUBS
 WHITE OR BISCUIT GLOSS FINISH SHELL

ellasbubbles.com



Bariatric 33 - 33"W x 55"L x 41"H

One size fits (practically) all. Like a comfortable oversized t-shirt, with room to spread out, the Bariatric affords the bathing space we've been looking for. The clear choice for any bather weighing up to 450 pounds, a luxurious bath is well within reach – without worrying about getting in or out of the walk in bathtub. With an 25-1/2 inch wide seat, this high quality gel coat bathtub is in class all its own.

Dual Massage.....335504L Left / 335504R Right
 Hydro Massage335503L Left / 335503R Right
 Air Massage335502L Left / 335502R Right
 Soaking.....335501L Left / 335501R Right

Color Options* WHITE BISCUIT



Bariatric 35 - 35"W x 55"L x 41"H

Two inches wider than the Bariatric 33, the Bariatric 35 provides a bather with an even more spacious experience. Choose this option to comfortably fit individuals weighing up to 450 pounds. With an extra wide 30-1/2 inch seat, any individual can sit, relax and enjoy.

Dual Massage.....355504L Left / 355504R Right
 Hydro Massage355503L Left / 355503R Right
 Air Massage355502L Left / 355502R Right
 Soaking.....355501L Left / 355501R Right

Color Options* WHITE BISCUIT



Deep 46" - 30"W x 55"L x 46"H

Appreciation of depth coincides with our understanding of the space surrounding us. Enter the Deep – the most cavernous gel coat fiberglass walk in bathtub we've found. With nearly two whole feet to immerse yourself while seated, this bathtub is the logical choice for tall adults to enjoy a luxurious soak.

Dual Massage.....305504L Left / 305504R Right
 Hydro Massage305503L Left / 305503R Right
 Air Massage305502L Left / 305502R Right
 Soaking.....305501L Left / 305501R Right

Color Options* WHITE BISCUIT



Front Entry - 31"W x 38"L x 38"H

Affectionately nicknamed "the cube" at our Chicago office, the Front Entry is an outward swing door walk in bathtub, made for small bathrooms. Whether you're replacing what was once a petite shower stall, getting creative with bathtub placement, or are drawn to symmetrical design – gain back the spaciousness you've been missing, and enjoy.

Dual Massage.....313704L Left Door Hinge / 313704R Right Door Hinge
 Hydro Massage313703L Left Door Hinge / 313703R Right Door Hinge
 Air Massage313702L Left Door Hinge / 313702R Right Door Hinge
 Soaking.....313701L Left Door Hinge / 313701R Right Door Hinge

Color Option* WHITE



Lay Down - 30"W x 60"L x 22.25"H

For families of children with special needs, this is the bathtub you've been looking for. While a caregiver may not be able to lift a child into the bathtub once he or she reaches a certain size, the Lay Down allows the child to ease in, or crawl in. While this bathtub may seem a specialty item to some, it's an incredible quality of life upgrade for families and caregivers in need of a little assistance.

Hydro Massage306003L Left / 306003R Right
 Air Massage306002L Left / 306002R Right
 Soaking.....306001L Left / 306001R Right

Color Options* WHITE BISCUIT



Long - 32"W x 60"L x 36"H

When an Ella Authorized Dealer asks for a recommendation of an easy walk in tub remodel, we suggest the Ella Long. With walk in bathtub dimensions of 32" x 59 3/4" x 36", customers can enjoy a near standard sized footprint while still experiencing the luxury of a full height walk in tub. Bathers can stretch out their legs and enjoy the hydrotherapy benefits of a full sized bathtub while remaining safely seated.

Dual Massage.....326004L Left / 326004R Right
 Hydro Massage326003L Left / 326003R Right
 Air Massage326002L Left / 326002R Right
 Soaking.....326001L Left / 326001R Right

Color Options* WHITE BISCUIT



Low 3.5" Threshold - 30"W x 51.5"L x 41"H

Sweet, and low down. With one of the most manageable step-in heights we've come across, bathers can practically glide into the walk in bathtub. This 3.5" highly-desirable threshold makes the Low an ideal bathing solution for anyone considering their ongoing ability to both step in – and out of a walk in bathtub.

Dual Massage.....305214L Left / 305214R Right
 Hydro Massage305213L Left / 305213R Right
 Air Massage305212L Left / 305212R Right
 Soaking.....305211L Left / 305211R Right

Color Options* WHITE BISCUIT



Narrow 26" Wide - 26"W x 53"L x 40"H

The logical choice for homes with tight doorways, the specialty-sized Narrow combines ample length, with a modest reduction in width. If getting a bathtub through tight doorways and restrictive stairways is your challenge, we've got a 26" wide problem solver.

Dual Massage.....265304L Left / 265304R Right
 Hydro Massage265303L Left / 265303R Right
 Air Massage265302L Left / 265302R Right
 Soaking.....265301L Left / 265301R Right

Color Options* WHITE BISCUIT



Short 48" Long - 28"W x 48"L x 40"H

In what may seem at first a non sequitur, welcome the Short 48" Long walk in bathtub. Desperately practical in both function and purpose, we now have a unique addition to nearly any bathroom. Roomy, with easy access to controls while seated, this idiosyncratic bathtub does not disappoint.

Dual Massage.....284804L Left / 284804R Right
 Hydro Massage284803L Left / 284803R Right
 Air Massage284802L Left / 284802R Right
 Soaking.....284801L Left / 284801R Right

Color Options* WHITE BISCUIT



Small 45" Long - 26"W x 45"L x 38"H

Not far from the hustle and bustle of a familiar east coast metropolis, there lies a street – hall-marked with garden apartments flaunting half-sized doors. Should any of these households wish to bring a walk in bathtub into their home, the Small would be their most logical choice. Well suited for small bathrooms and mobile homes, this uniquely-sized bi-fold door bathtub is the ideal choice when working with tight spaces.

Dual Massage.....264504L Left / 264504R Right
 Hydro Massage264503L Left / 264503R Right
 Air Massage264502L Left / 264502R Right
 Soaking.....264501L Left / 264501R Right

Color Options* WHITE BISCUIT



Wheelchair Access - 32"W x 52"L x 41"H

While we offer a diverse selection of widths for our Acrylic outward-swing L-shaped door models, including 26 3/4", 29 3/4", and 35", there is a gap between our ample and king sized models. Enter the Ella Wheelchair Access walk in bathtub. It's 32" width sits between our Ella Classic Wheelchair Transfer and Titan Outward Swing Acrylic walk in bathtubs. This is a great solution for anyone wanting slightly more, or slightly less, space from a wheelchair transfer bathtub with a high quality gel coat finish.

Dual Massage.....325204L Left / 325204R Right
 Hydro Massage325203L Left / 325203R Right
 Air Massage325202L Left / 325202R Right
 Soaking.....325201L Left / 325201R Right

Color Options* WHITE BISCUIT



For more information please call 1.800.480.6850 or visit ellasbubbles.com

*Color swatches are for representational purposes only, they may vary from the actual color.

